w
w
w
.L
E
D
t
r

USED
INPUT
CURRENT
TOTAL
LUMENS
MAXIMUM
CANDELA
EFFICACY CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
EMITTED
COLOR
VIEWING
ANGLE *
W A R M  W H I T E  –  S p o t l i g h t  &  F l o o d l i g h t
PAR36-SIW-120AN-002 120VAC 3.6 Watts 0.060A 206 lm 486 cd 59 lm/W 66 2800K~3200K Warm White 23°
PAR36-SIW-120AM-002 120VAC 3.6 Watts 0.060A 210 lm 411 cd 59 lm/W 66 2800K~3200K Warm White 33°
T R U E  W H I T E  –  S p o t l i g h t  &  F l o o d l i g h t
PAR36-TPW-120AN-002 120VAC 3.6 Watts 0.060A 243 lm 586 cd 68 lm/W 75 4800K~5200K True White 23°± 3 °
PAR36-TPW-120AM-002 120VAC 3.6 Watts 0.060A 221 lm 465 cd 69 lm/W 75 4800K~5200K True White 33°± 3 °
T R U E  W H I T E  –  S p o t l i g h t
PAR36-TPW-014N-002 14VDC 5.6 Watts 0.402A 432 lm 1153 cd 77 lm/W 75 4800K~5200K True White 23°± 3 °
Ideal for Use with Alternate
or Renewable Energy Resources –
Solar & Wind Power
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE